Dezember:

05.-06.12.
06.12.
12.12.
12.12.
16.12.
24.12.
24.12.
27.12.
28.12.
29.12.
31.12.
31.12.

Modellbahnausstellung
Adventsmarkt

Weihnachtsfeier

Weihnachtsfeier Alte Herren
Weihnachtsfeier Kirchencafé
Heiligabendgottesdienst
Heiligabendgottesdienst 16:00 Uhr
Hittengaudi

Grenzgang
Jahresabschlusswanderung
Jahresabschlussgottesd. 17:00 Uhr

Jahresabschlussgottesd.

Modellbahnfreunde
Vereinsgemeinschaft
FFW

Y

Ev. Kirche + FeG

Ev. Kirche

FeG

Braueule

Y,

HuGV

FeG

Ev. Kirche



