Dezember:

0506.12.	Modellbahnausstellung	Modellbahnfreunde
06.12.	Adventsmarkt	Vereinsgemeinschaft
12.12.	Weihnachtsfeier	FFW
12.12.	Weihnachtsfeier Alte Herren	SV
16.12.	Weihnachtsfeier Kirchencafé	Ev. Kirche + FeG
24.12.	Heiligabendgottesdienst	Ev. Kirche
24.12.	Heiligabendgottesdienst 16:00 Uhr	FeG
27.12.	Hüttengaudi	Bräueule
28.12.	Grenzgang	SV
29.12.	Jahresabschlusswanderung	HuGV
31.12.	Jahresabschlussgottesd. 17:00 Uhr	FeG
31.12.	Jahresabschlussgottesd.	Ev. Kirche